Position

Hematology Tech Specialist &
Laboratory Education
Coordinator

Clinical Lab Scientist
Cytotech Coordinator
Microbiology Tech Specialist
Lead Clinical Lab Scientist
Transfusion Service Specialist
CLS - Microbiology

CLS - Microbiology

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab Scientist IlI

CLS / Poc Coordinator
Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist Il
Chemistry Tech Specialist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Histotechnician (Acsp)
Clinical Lab Scientist
Anatomic Pathology Supervisor
Histotechnician (Acsp)

CLS - Microbiology

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist
Laboratory Assistant Pathology
Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$141,967

$137,015
$133,192
$130,357
$125,488
$123,530
$122,661
$122,182
$120,431
$120,189
$119,725
$115,752
$108,149
$104,438
$104,008
$96,438
$92,503
$91,198
$90,085
$90,076
$87,598
$84,444
$84,159
$81,897
$80,547
$77,640
$75,820
$75,523

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,781

$27,659
$16,340
$15,976
$7,553
$15,719
$7,898
$26,526
$16,134
$21,712
$20,769
$15,431
$11,700
$7,571
$20,783
$13,460
$9,815
$7,805
$18,863
$821
$18,224
$18,645
$8,019
$0
$6,504
$13,025
$10,860
$16,587



Lead Clinical Lab Scientist
Supervisor-Lab Pm
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab

Laboratory Supervisor, Pre-
Analytical Services

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Clinical Lab Scientist

CLS - Microbiology
Histotechnician (Acsp)
Transcriptionist

CLS - Microbiology

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant Il
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant-Chemistry
Lead Transcription

Lab Support Lead

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Reference Lab Coordinator
Phlebotomist 2

Billing Coordinator

Lab Assistant |
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant |
Phlebotomist 2

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant-Transfusion

Phlebotomist 2

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$74,528
$73,364
$71,973
$69,370

$66,031
$65,628
$65,184
$64,914
$64,173
$63,222
$62,559
$60,732
$59,874
$59,549
$57,051
$56,695
$56,073
$55,850
$55,522
$55,402
$55,237
$54,568
$53,907
$52,233
$51,503
$49,470
$49,042
$48,011
$47,461
$47,422
$47,095

$0
$10,751
$5,487
$23,570

$5,203
$23,375
$12,288
$6,918
$11,004
$12,471
$17,337
$0
$21,946
$1,116
$3,767
$25,511
$11,869
$11,704
$11,720
$12,240
$11,117
$22,693
$22,585
$22,545
$11,464
$17,363
$21,878
$3,188
$7,805
$11,207
$9,053



Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant |

CLS / Poc Coordinator
Lab Support Assistant
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Support Assistant
Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant Il

Accreditation Support
Specialist

Clinical Lab Scientist
Lab Assistant |

CLS - Microbiology
Histotechnician (Acsp)
Clinical Lab Scientist
Lab Support Assistant
Clinical Lab Scientist Il
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant |

Medical Lab Technician
Lab Assistant |

Medical Lab Technician
Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant |

Clinical Lab Scientist
Chemistry Tech Specialist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$46,629
$45,695
$45,008
$44,969
$44,656
$43,554
$42,937
$42,856
$42,547
$40,605
$40,446
$40,403

$39,781
$39,188
$38,655
$37,599
$37,228
$36,914
$33,026
$31,533
$31,437
$30,113
$28,799
$28,501
$25,973
$25,143
$24,829
$24,355
$23,904
$23,764
$22,832

$11,165
$7,646
$6,070
$16,763
$6,827
$9,092
$0
$2,602
$0

$0

$0
$8,358

$1,106
$0

$0
$7,148
$0
$9,046
$4,853
$8,127
$1,907
$0
$2,761
$0
$690
$0

$0

$0
$3,293
$696
$0



CLS - Microbiology
Transcriptionist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant |

Clinical Lab Scientist

CLS - Microbiology

Lab Assistant-Chemistry
Lab Assistant-Chemistry
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant |

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Phlebotomist 2

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant |

Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist

CLS - Microbiology

Lab Undergrad Summer Intern
Laboratory Assistant Pathology
Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist

Laboratory Assistant Pathology

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$22,475
$20,647
$20,324
$19,987
$19,729
$19,495
$17,981
$14,442
$12,586
$12,563
$11,824
$11,149
$9,757
$9,618
$8,067
$7,317
$4,938
$4,821
$3,273
$2,999
$2,575
$2,432
$1,742
$351

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,615
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



