Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hematology Tech Specialist & Laboratory Education Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$141,967	\$21,781
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$137,015	\$27,659
Cytotech Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$133,192	\$16,340
Microbiology Tech Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$130,357	\$15,976
Lead Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$125,488	\$7,553
Transfusion Service Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$123,530	\$15,719
CLS - Microbiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$122,661	\$7,898
CLS - Microbiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$122,182	\$26,526
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$120,431	\$16,134
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$120,189	\$21,712
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$119,725	\$20,769
Clinical Lab Scientist III		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$115,752	\$15,431
CLS / Poc Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$108,149	\$11,700
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$104,438	\$7,571
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$104,008	\$20,783
Clinical Lab Scientist II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$96,438	\$13,460
Chemistry Tech Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$92,503	\$9,815
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$91,198	\$7,805
Histotechnician (Acsp)		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$90,085	\$18,863
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$90,076	\$821
Anatomic Pathology Supervisor		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$87,598	\$18,224
Histotechnician (Acsp)		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$84,444	\$18,645
CLS - Microbiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$84,159	\$8,019
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$81,897	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$80,547	\$6,504
Laboratory Assistant Pathology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$77,640	\$13,025
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$75,820	\$10,860
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$75,523	\$16,587

Lead Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$74,528	\$0
Supervisor-Lab Pm	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$73,364	\$10,751
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$71,973	\$5,487
Laboratory Supervisor, Pre- Analytical Services	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$69,370	\$23,570
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$66,031	\$5,203
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$65,628	\$23,375
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$65,184	\$12,288
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$64,914	\$6,918
CLS - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$64,173	\$11,004
Histotechnician (Acsp)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$63,222	\$12,471
Transcriptionist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$62,559	\$17,337
CLS - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$60,732	\$0
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$59,874	\$21,946
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$59,549	\$1,116
Lab Assistant II	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$57,051	\$3,767
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$56,695	\$25,511
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$56,073	\$11,869
Lead Transcription	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$55,850	\$11,704
Lab Support Lead	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$55,522	\$11,720
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$55,402	\$12,240
Reference Lab Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$55,237	\$11,117
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,568	\$22,693
Billing Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$53,907	\$22,585
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$52,233	\$22,545
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$51,503	\$11,464
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$49,470	\$17,363
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$49,042	\$21,878
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$48,011	\$3,188
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$47,461	\$7,805
Lab Assistant-Transfusion	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$47,422	\$11,207
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$47,095	\$9,053

Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$46,629	\$11,165
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$45,695	\$7,646
CLS / Poc Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$45,008	\$6,070
Lab Support Assistant	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$44,969	\$16,763
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$44,656	\$6,827
Lab Support Assistant	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$43,554	\$9,092
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$42,937	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$42,856	\$2,602
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$42,547	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$40,605	\$0
Lab Assistant II	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$40,446	\$0
Accreditation Support Specialist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$40,403	\$8,358
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$39,781	\$1,106
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$39,188	\$0
CLS - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$38,655	\$0
Histotechnician (Acsp)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$37,599	\$7,148
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$37,228	\$0
Lab Support Assistant	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$36,914	\$9,046
Clinical Lab Scientist III	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$33,026	\$4,853
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$31,533	\$8,127
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$31,437	\$1,907
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$30,113	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$28,799	\$2,761
Medical Lab Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$28,501	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$25,973	\$690
Medical Lab Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$25,143	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$24,829	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$24,355	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$23,904	\$3,293
Chemistry Tech Specialist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$23,764	\$696
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$22,832	\$0

CLS - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$22,475	\$0
Transcriptionist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$20,647	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$20,324	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$19,987	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$19,729	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$19,495	\$0
CLS - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$17,981	\$0
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$14,442	\$0
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$12,586	\$5,615
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$12,563	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$11,824	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$11,149	\$0
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$9,757	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$9,618	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$8,067	\$0
Lab Assistant I	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$7,317	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$4,938	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$4,821	\$0
CLS - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$3,273	\$0
Lab Undergrad Summer Intern	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,999	\$0
Laboratory Assistant Pathology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,575	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,432	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$1,742	\$0
Laboratory Assistant Pathology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$351	\$0